SHELVING
SYSTEMS
BUY D
IR
ECT &
 SAVE
1800mm Long Storeman®
Longspan Shelving with MDF shelves

DISTRIBUTED
PER SHELF
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB 400mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224018-AB 400mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL4018SH 400mm Deep Extra Shelf
with MDF
1800L x 400D
CL226018-SB 600mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226018-AB 600mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL6018SH 600mm Deep Extra Shelf
with MDF
1800L x 600D
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 1800MM LONG
112
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
2400mm Long
Storeman® Longspan Shelving
with MDF shelves
Shelving helps create an efficient, organised workplace
where everything has a place. This shelving is suitable for
many uses such as tools, equipment, materials and stock.
Storeman® shelving is also available in 1800 long bays and
available separately with mesh decks.
 Each bay includes 4 shelves
 – extra shelves available
 Add bays & extra shelves to suit your needs
 18mm thick heavy duty MDF shelves
 400kg WLL evenly distributed per shelf
 Quality powdercoated finish
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
400KG WLL
EVENLY
DISTRIBUTED
PER SHELF
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224024-SB 400mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2503L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224024-AB 400mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2453L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL4024SH 400mm Deep Extra Shelf
with MDF
2400L x 400D
CL226024-SB 600mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2503L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226024-AB 600mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2453L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL6024SH 600mm Deep Extra Shelf
with MDF
2400L x 600D
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 2400MM LONG
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
112 113
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
1800mm Long
Storeman® Longspan Shelving
with Mesh Decks
Shelving helps create an efficient, organised workplace
where everything has a place. This shelving is suitable for
many uses such as tools, equipment, materials and stock.
Storeman shelving is also available in 2400 long bays and
available separately with MDF shelves.
 Each bay includes 4 shelves
 – extra shelves available
 Add bays & extra shelves to suit your needs
 Heavy duty mesh deck shelves
 500kg WLL evenly distributed per shelf
 Quality powdercoated finish &
 zinc plated mesh decks
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB-M 400mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224018-AB-M 400mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL4018SH-M 400mm Deep Extra Shelf
with Mesh Deck
1800L x 400D
CL226018-SB-M 600mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226018-AB-M 600mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL6018SH-M 600mm Deep Extra Shelf
with Mesh Deck
1800L x 600D
CMDD-3040 Mesh Divider 400L x 300H
CMDD-3060 Mesh Divider 600L x 300H
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 1800MM LONG
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
DIVIDERS
AVAILABLE
500KG WLL
EVENLY
DISTRIBUTED
PER SHELF
114
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
2400mm Long
Storeman® Longspan Shelving
with Mesh Decks
Shelving helps create an efficient, organised workplace
where everything has a place. This shelving is suitable for
many uses such as tools, equipment, materials and stock.
Storeman shelving is also available in 1800 long bays and
available separately with MDF shelves.
 Each bay includes 4 shelves
 – extra shelves available
 Add bays & extra shelves to suit your needs
 Heavy duty mesh deck shelves
 400kg WLL evenly distributed per shelf
 Quality powdercoated finish &
 zinc plated mesh decks
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224024-SB-M 400mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2503L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224024-AB-M 400mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2453L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL4024SH-M 400mm Deep Extra Shelf
with Mesh Deck
2400L x 400D
CL226024-SB-M 600mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2503L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226024-AB-M 600mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2453L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL6024SH-M 600mm Deep Extra Shelf

BUCKETS
PER BAY
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB-SB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 36 Buckets
1903L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224018-AB-SB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 36 Buckets
1853L x 400D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 1800MM LONG
116
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Storeman® 2400 Longspan
with Small Buckets
Longspan with small buckets is ideal for parts storage.
Whether you’re storing general parts quantities for your
workshop or a bulk distribution centre application, these
units can improve your efficiency and improve your
organisation.
 Each bay includes 54 buckets
 Bucket sizes are
 410mmL x 270mmW x 200mm High
 Reduce picking time whilst
 creating a tidy workplace
 Quality powdercoated finish
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
INCLUDES
54 PLASTIC
BUCKETS
PER BAY
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224024-SB-SB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 54 Buckets
2503L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224024-AB-SB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 54 Buckets
2453L x 400D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 2400MM LONG
116 117
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Storeman® 1800 Longspan
with Large Buckets
Longspan with large buckets is ideal for storage of parts,
materials, equipment etc. These units help improve your
efficiency and your organisation, whether you need to
improve the layout in your packing area or store stock in
your warehouse.
 Each bay includes 16 buckets
 Bucket sizes are
 600mmL x 400mmW x 325mm High
 Reduce picking time whilst creating
 a tidy workplace
 Quality powdercoated finish
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL226018-SB-LB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 16 Buckets
1903L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226018-AB-LB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 16 Buckets
1853L x 600D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 1800MM LONG
INCLUDES
16 PLASTIC
BUCKETS
PER BAY
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB-SB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 36 Buckets
1903L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224018-AB-SB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 36 Buckets
1853L x 400D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 1800MM LONG
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
118
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Storeman® 2400 Longspan
with Large Buckets
Longspan with large buckets is ideal for storage of parts,
materials, equipment etc. These units help improve your
efficiency and your organisation, whether you need to
improve the layout in your packing area or store stock in
your warehouse.
 Each bay includes 24 buckets
 Bucket sizes are
 600mmL x 400mmW x 325mm High
 Reduce picking time whilst creating
 a tidy workplace
 Quality powdercoated finish
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL226024-SB-LB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 24 Buckets
2503L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226024-AB-LB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 24 Buckets
2453L x 600D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 2400MM LONG
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
INCLUDES
24 PLASTIC
BUCKETS
PER BAY
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224024-SB-SB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 54 Buckets
2503L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224024-AB-SB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 54 Buckets
2453L x 400D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 2400MM LONG
118 119
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Storeman® 1800L Shelves with
Wide Extra Heavy Duty Buckets
Longspan with extra heavy duty buckets is ideal for
wide parts storage that must be stored on 400mm deep
shelving. This is typically used in areas with aisle constraints
where wider parts need to be contained. If parts are of
a general nature our shelving with small parts buckets
is more economical and provides more bin locations. As
these buckets are extra heavy duty this option is also great
for applications where bins will be carried full of parts.
 Each bay includes 24 buckets
 Bucket sizes are
 410mmL x 440mmW x 210mm High
 Reduce picking time whilst creating
 a tidy workplace
 Quality powdercoated finish
 End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
INCLUDES
24 PLASTIC
BUCKETS
PER BAY
END FRAME
SUPPLIED
ASSEMBLED
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB-PB Longspan Starter Bay –
Includes 24 Buckets
1903L x 400D
x 2250 High
CL224018-AB-PB Longspan Add-On Bay –
Includes 24 Buckets
1853L x 400D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME

RED PLASTIC
BOXES
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CLEPR-12-SB Easy Pick Rack Starter Bay –
Includes 12 Boxes
1903L x 600D
x 2250 High
CLEPR-12-AB Easy Pick Rack Add-On Bay –
Includes 12 Boxes
1853L x 600D
x 2250 High
CLEPR-16-SB Easy Pick Rack Starter Bay –
Includes 16 Boxes
1903L x 600D
x 2250 High
CLEPR-16-AB Easy Pick Rack Add-On Bay –
Includes 16 Boxes
1853L x 600D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME

 Shelves have 18mm thick heavy duty MDF shelves
 End frames supplied assembled for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL226024-SB-AL 600mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2503L x 600D
x 2250 High
CL226024-AB-AL 600mm Deep Add-on Bay
(inc. 4 Shelves)
2453L x 600D
x 2250 High
LENGTH OF SHELVING INCLUDES END FRAME
ACTUAL SHELF IS 2400MM LONG
122
EACH BAY
INCLUDES
24 X 60L
ATTACHED LID
CONTAINERS
SHELVES
HAVE A 400KG
WLL EVENLY
DISTRIBUTED
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Lockable Storeman®
Longspan Shelving
Lockable shelving is ideal for locking away expensive or
critical items that you can’t afford to go missing. It also
makes control of stock easier (such as PPE), meaning you
can distribute the correct quantity of goods rather than
items going to waste in the field when not needed.
 Secure your stock
 Padlockable
 Powdercoat finish
 MDF or mesh shelves available
 Starter bays supplied assembled
 for ease of installation
122 123
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
MDF Shelves
CL226018-SB-LL Lockable Longspan
Starter Bay (inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 690D
x 2110 High
CL226018-AB-LL Lockable Longspan
Add-On Bay (inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 690D
x 2110 High
CL6018SH 600mm Deep
Extra Shelf with MDF
1800L x 600D
Mesh Shelves
CL226018-SB-LL-M Lockable Longspan
Starter Bay (inc. 4 Shelves)
1903L x 690D
x 2110 High
CL226018-AB-LL-M Lockable Longspan
Add-On Bay (inc. 4 Shelves)
1853L x 690D
x 2110 High
CL6018SH-M 600mm Deep
Extra Shelf with Mesh
1800L x 600D
CL226018-SB-CR PVC Weather Cover
for Lockable Longspan
SHELVING DIMENSIONS INCLUDES FRAME
APPROX SHELF AREA IS 1800MM LONG X 600MM WIDE
500KG WLL
EVENLY
DISTRIBUTED
PER SHELF
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Lockable Bunded Storeman®
Longspan Shelving
Lockable bunded longspan is a fantastic way to lock away
your drums as well as keeping them bunded to catch any
spills. This new lockable shelving means you can regulate
who has access to your drums, helping reduce pilfering
and improve stock control.
This unit is ideal for workshops, warehouses, shipping
containers etc. These bunds are supplied complete with
bungs for release of any spills that occur. The mesh shelves
allow for any spilt liquid to easily drain directly into the
sump. As each level is bunded you don’t have the risk of
liquid going over shelves on lower levels. Optional weather
cover available for outside use.
  Secure your stock
  Each shelf is individually bunded
  Padlockable
  Powdercoat finish
  Starter bays supplied assembled
 for ease of installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL226018-SB-LBL Starter Bay – Includes
4 Bunds and Mesh Decks
1903 x 690
x 2110
CL6018SH-B Extra Shelf to suit
Bunded Longspan
1800L x
600D
CL226018-SB-CR PVC Weather Cover for
Lockable Bunded Longspan
SHELVING DIMENSIONS INCLUDES FRAME
APPROX. SHELF AREA IS 1800MM LONG X 600MM WIDE
LOCK AWAY
YOUR DRUMS
OPTIONAL
WEATHER
COVER
124
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Bunded Storeman®
Longspan Shelving
This unique concept is fantastic for storage of drums in
workshops, warehouses, shipping containers etc. These
bunds are supplied complete with bungs for release of
any spills that occur. The mesh shelves allow for any spilt
liquid to easily drain directly into the sump. As each level is
bunded you don’t have the risk of liquid going over shelves
on lower levels. Fast and easy to assemble and help reduce
the risk of messy and costly spills.
  Prevent messy spills
  Each shelf is individually bunded
  Powdercoat finish
  End frames supplied assembled
 for ease of installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL226018-SB-B Starter Bay – Includes
4 Bunds and Mesh Decks
1903 x 600
x 2250
CL226018-AB-B Add-On Bay – Includes
4 Bunds and Mesh Decks
1853 x 600
x 2250
CL6018SH-B Extra Shelf to suit
Bunded Longspan AVOID MESSY SPILLS
CATCHES
DRUM LEAKS
ADD BAYS
TO SUIT
YOUR NEEDS
124 125
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
SH
EL
V
IN
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
1800mm Long Storeman®
Tyre Storage Racks
Storage of tyres has been made easy with the Storeman®
Tyre Storage Racks. This simple to install system has end
frames supplied assembled meaning your setup time is
minimal.
Poor storage reduces efficiency and morale. Contact us
to today to discuss a storage solution for your tyres.
  Quality steel construction
  Powdercoated finish
  Add bays & extra shelves to suit your needs
  500kg WLL evenly distributed per level
  End frames supplied assembled
 for easy installation
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CL224018-SB-TR 400mm Deep Starter Bay
(inc. 3 Storage Levels)
1903L x
400D x 2250
High
CL224018-AB-TR 400mm Deep Add-On Bay
(inc. 3 Storage Levels)
1853L x
400D x 2250
High

 for easy installation
126 127
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
STANDARD DUTY – 115KG WLL EVENLY DISTRIBUTED PER SHELF
CS204010-SB Standard Starter Bay
(6 Shelves inc.
Top & Bottom Levels)
1065L x 435D
x 2000 High
CS204010-AB Standard Add-On Bay
(6 Shelves inc.
Top & Bottom Levels)
1015L x 435D
x 2000 High
CS4010-SHELF 400mm Deep Extra Shelf 1000W x 400D
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY – 250KG WLL EVENLY DISTRIBUTED PER SHELF
CS204010-SB-HD Heavy Duty Starter Bay
(6 Shelves inc.
Top & Bottom Levels)
1065L x 435D
x 2000 High
CS204010-AB-HD Heavy Duty Add-On Bay
(6 Shelves inc.
 Top & Bottom Levels)
1015L x 435D
x 2000 High
CS4010-SHELF-HD Heavy Duty
400mm Deep Extra Shelf
1000W x 400D
BELOW ITEMS SUIT BOTH SHELVING TYPES
CS2010-BP Blue Powdercoated Steel Sheet Back Panel
(supplied as 2 pieces)
CS2010-EP Blue Powdercoated Steel Sheet End Panel
(supplied as 2 pieces)
CS2010-ST Metal Shelf Stoppers for
Sides & Back of 1 Shelf Level
110mm High
QUALITY
POWDERCOAT

HEAVY DUTY
128
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CEBR-30-SB Starter Bay –
Bolt Rack with 30 Compartments
(Compartments approx. 195mm wide)
1065L
x 435D x
2000 High
CEBR-30-AB Add-On Bay –
Bolt Rack with 30 Compartments
(Compartments approx. 195mm wide)
1015L x 435D
x 2000 High
CEBR-60-SB Starter Bay –
Bolt Rack with 60 Compartments
(Compartments approx. 97.5mm wide)
1065L
x 435D
x 2000 High
CEBR-60-AB Add-On Bay –
Bolt Rack with 60 Compartments
(Compartments approx. 97.5mm wide)
1015L x 435D
x 2000 High

  Max column capacity: 1700Kg
  Max arm capacity 290Kg
Order Code Description
COLUMN & BASE OPTIONS
CCR-23SB-9 2300mm High Post with single base
to suit 900mm long arms
CCR-23DB-9 2300mm High Post with double base
to suit 900mm long arms
(allows arms on both sides of post)
CCR-30SB-9 3000mm High Post with single base
to suit 900mm long arms
CCR-30DB-9 3000mm High Post with double base
to suit 900mm long arms
(allows arms on both sides of post)
ARM OPTIONS
CCR-900A 900mm adjustable arm with metal safety pin
(Max 290kg capacity)
BRACING KIT OPTIONS
CCR-23B9 900mm wide brace kit to suit 2300mm high column
CCR-23B12 1200mm wide brace kit to suit 2300mm high column
CCR-23B15 1500mm wide brace kit to suit 2300mm high column
CCR-30B9 900mm wide brace kit to suit 3000mm high column
CCR-30B12 1200mm wide brace kit to suit 3000mm high column
CCR-30B15 1500mm wide brace kit to suit 3000mm high column
HEAVY DUTY
138
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
SH

M
S
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
L x D x H
CRR-22120105-414 Small Carton Flow Rack 1050L x 1220D
x 2250 High
CRR-22120105-414-C Small Carton Flow Rack
with 100mmØ Castors
1050L x 1220D
x 2375 High
CRR-120-LD Lane divider to suit 1220D rack
CRR-120-RT Roller track to suit 1220D rack
CPB-101040 Parts buckets with 2 dividers
(maximum 21 per shelf)
390L x 115W
x 90 High
1800 SERIES MEDIUM RACKS
CRR-22120180-414 1800 Medium Carton
Flow Rack
1903L x 1220D
x 2250 High
CRR-22120180-414-C 1800 Medium Carton Flow
Rack with 160mmØ Castors
1903L x 1220D
x 2450 High
2400 SERIES MEDIUM RACKS
CRR-22120240-414 2400 Medium Carton
Flow Rack
2503L x 1220D
x 2250 High
CRR-22120240-414-C 2400 Medium Carton Flow
Rack with 160mmØ Castors
2503L x 1220D
x 2450 High
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CRR-120-LD Lane divider to suit 1220D rack
CRR-120-RT Roller track to suit 1220D rack
CPB-201040 Parts buckets with 2 dividers
(maximum 21 per shelf)
390L x 230W
x 90 High
1800 SERIES LARGE RACKS
CRR-22208180-414 1800 Large Carton Flow Rack 1903L x 2085D
x 2250 High
2400 SERIES LARGE RACKS
CRR-22208240-414 2400 Large Carton Flow Rack 2503L x 2085D
x 2250 High
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CRR-208-LD Lane divider to suit 2085D rack
CRR-208-RT Roller track to suit 2085D rack
Small, Medium & Large
Gravity Feed Carton Flow Racks
Gravity feed carton flow racks are ideal for operations
looking to run at peak efficiency. These units are used in